KA264 - MEN'S LONG SLEEVED JERSEY POLO SHIRT

KA264 MEN'S LONG SLEEVED JERSEY POLO SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Black Grey Heather

30

70

50
64.50

. Navy

30
72
53

65.50

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

180 g/m?

100% cotton (Grey Heather: 65% polyester / 35% cotton - Oxford Grey: 90% cotton / 10%
viscose)

Jersey knit fabric in combed cotton

Shirt collar

Placket with 3 metal buttons

Shoulder yoke

Ribbed cuffs

Twin needle finish at hem

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N® CQ1007/7, IFTH

Suggested Decoration:
Embroidery

Certifications:

O

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

@ oA=& X

52025 : p. 64
52024 : p. 231

L XL 2XL 3XL

30 30 30 30

74 76 78 80

56 59 62 65 2
66.50 67.50 68.50 69.50
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